FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 26 April 2020 at 6:52 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

I pswich - Sunday, 26 April 2020
1:15PM - UNDER THE LOUVRE @ GRANDVIEW STUD BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (800m)

01 Papalo 2/1: 15 10 8 Mar '20 51L 59.0 555 60.5 35 1 215 11 135
1:50 PM - QUEENSLAND TIMES QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap (1680m)

04 MissCavallo 2/1: 16 7 2 Mar '19 0.1L 58.0 575 585 0.1 12 9.1 2 7.1
2:25PM - SKY RACING Class 1 Plate (1350m)

06 Magic Beans 2/1: 14 12 6 Feb'19 49L 57.0 60.5 59.0 9.2 272 15 21.2
4:25 PM - BENDIGO BANK BOOVAL BRANCH Colts, Geldings & EntiresBENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1200m)

01 Atlantic City 2/1: 35 1 8 Dec'l7 106.2L 58.5 545 625 106.2 1152 114 107.2

07 Unconditional 2/1: 13 2 6 Jun'18 52L 580 56.0 58.0 3.6 11.6 9 5.6

Page 1/15

Trainer

Hatch

Nolan

Zielke

Timbery
Edmonds

Jockey

Oliver

Keal

Patis

Fazackerley
Guthmann-
Chester

Age

4G

3F

3G

G
4G



Tote Horse

Swan Hill - Sunday, 26 April 2020

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

1:20 PM - Happy 40th Birthday Spear Kelly Maiden Plate (1600m)

16 Perkins

2/2:9

3

8

Dec'13

6.0L 58.0

Wt Now

56.0 58.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
45

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

155

12

Factor

7.5 Hobson

Jockey

Lloyd

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now  Factor Idle  Score

Tamworth - Sunday, 26 April 2020

2:17 PM - TAB.COM.AU JARDEL CUP - F& M BENCHMARK 66 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1200m)

09 Yulong Monoceros 4/2: 20 7 3 Dec'18 22L 580 55.0 575 -0.5 9.5
3:35PM - LOWESPETROLEUM MORNINGTON SHOWCASE HANDICAP (2100m)
03 Torrens 2/11:5 8 12 Jan'20 70L 55.0 540 585 89 3 289
10 Winkler 3/1:32 11 8 Jul '18 57L 61.0 55.0 55.0 -36 154
08 But | Know 4/2:13 12 5 Oct '19 39L 585 56.5 55.0 -04 5 166
04 HandlItIn 2/1: 37 14 15 May'l8 7.8L 60.5 55.0 58.0 16 30.6
4:15PM - GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP TAMWORTH SHOWCASE CUP (1400m)
01 Articus 7/3: 42 2 5 Sep '19 38L 615 550 61.0 -16 7 54
04 Royal Tudor 4/2: 17 6 4 Feb '20 38L 580 550 555 -05 2 95
15 Sneak Preview 2/1:11 7 10  Nov'19 23L 575 55,5 55.0 -1.2 5 158
03 Zourkhan 6/3: 36 8 7 Oct '18 38L 54.0 59.0 595 120 27.0
09 Kool Vinnie 2/1:34 13 5 Nov '18 52L 610 550 55.0 -4.1 139
14 Brotherly Secret 2/1: 52 14 7 Nov '16 46L 65.0 56.5 550 -9.7 113
07 Ligulate 2/1: 22 15 8 Jul '19 19L 56.0 55,5 55.0 0.7 8 237
11 Over And Above  6/3:17 16 3 Jan '19 44L 580 55.0 55.0 -0.2 188
02 Bobbing 2/1: 17 18 14 Apr'l9 96L 575 555 605 104 12 424

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.5

16.9

74
11.6
15.6

5:00 PM - CARLTON DRY JOHN CLIFT MEMORIAL - BENCHMARK 58 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Capannello 4/3: 40 3 1 Jan'17 63.5 65.5 16 5.6
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2

Trainer

Hopkins

Ensby
Ensby
Stitt
Ollerton

Lees
Ollerton
Nestor
Berger
O'Gorman
Edmonds
Morgan
Morgan
Kelly

Jones

Jockey

Matheson

Masuda
Magorrian
Penza
Clenton

Clenton
Penza
Thompson
O'Brien
Matheson
Day
Gibbons
Latham
Hutchings

Barrie

Age

aM

3C
6G
am
6G

8G
4G
4G
8G
6G
9G
4G
5G
6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Geelong - Sunday, 26 April 2020

3:00 PM - Rex Gorell Volkswagen BM 64 Handicap (1412m)

02 Approach Discreet  2/1: 11 1 10 Aug '18 6.0L

11 NoJoy 2/1:9 10 4 Jun'18 3.0L
3:30PM - McGrath Real Estate BM 70 Handicap (2418m)

13 Americanin Paris 2/2:19 1 1 Apr'19

11 Big Sur 2/1:18 6 4 Mar '18 0.6L

05 Dak Alley 211:7 14 4 Feb 20 6.7L
4:00 PM - Geelong Homes BM 70 Handicap (1212m)

01 Saorsci 4/2: 15 2 7 May '17 34L

02 Crockett 5/3: 19 5 3 Aug'18  31L

06 Indernile 1/1:24 13 4 Jan'17 0.8L

14 Fallen Empire 2/1:8 15 11 Dec'18 5.5L
4:35 PM - Bet365 Racing Refunds BM 64 Handicap (1715m)

02 Huntly Castle 7/2: 10 2 8 Oct '19 4.4L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
58.5 575
58.0 59.5
59.0

58.5 58.5
53.0 54.0
59.5 58.0
54.0 57.0
59.5 57.0
59.0 61.0
62.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
575

57.0
57.5
59.0

62.0
61.5
59.5
58.5

61.5

Fred Months

Factor

7.2
3.7

-1.6
-0.2
121

41
113

6.6

0.9

Idle

11

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

18.2
17.7

0.4
9.8
30.1

131
193
15.9
32.6

10.9

17

o

16

11
14

17

Factor

8.2
13.7

-0.6
5.8
26.1

6.1
16.3
11.9
21.6

29

Trainer

(Jnr)
Payne

Wilde
Little
Preusker

Smith
McEvoy
Moloney
Zahra

Dabernig

Jockey

Lloyd
Doodt

Douglas
Kah
Williams

Price
McNeil
McNeil
Kah

Nolen

Age

4G
am

4G
6G
4G

6G
4G
5G
5G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last

Last

: Wins Place Race

Sha Tin - Sunday, 26 April 2020

3:15PM - Fairy King Prawn Hcp (C3) (1200m)

11 CaliforniaTurbo  3/2:27 2 3

02 War Room 2/1: 14 9 12
4:15PM - River Dancer Hcp (C3) (1600m)

05 Volpino 2/1:34 14 10
6:00 PM - The Fwd Champions Mile (1600m)

09 Thinkin' Big 23/5: 9 2 14

05 SouthernlLegend — 14/4: 39 6 3
6:40 PM - The Fwd Qeii Cup (2000m)

03 Furore 14/2: 19 1 4

04 Eagle Way 23/5: 48 3 8
7:15PM - Silent Witness Hcp (C2) (1200m)

05 Saul's Specia 12/7: 39 7 11

May '18
Dec'17

Dec '16

Oct '18
Oct '16

Mar '18
Jun'16

Nov '16

Last
Marg

15L
7.5L

8.9L

12.8L
0.6L

1.8L
5.0L

6.3L

Caried  Win

545 57.0
60.0 56.0
56.5 57.0
56.5 535
56.0 58.0
56.0 58.0
60.5 52.0
56.5 54.5
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Wt
Now

55.5
59.5

555

57.0
57.0

57.0
57.0

575

Fred Months

Factor

4.2
4.0

85

10.9
2.9

41

55

Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

9.2
25.0

325

26.9
119

9.1

235

16

18

24

[ee]

16

Factor

6.2
13.0

225

12.9
8.9

Trainer

Cruz
Hall

Yung

Whyte
Fownes

Cruz
Moore

Chang

Jockey

Moreira
Purton

Borges

Shinn
Ho

Teetan
Callan

Chan

Age

5G
5G

6G

4G
G

5G
7G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now  Factor Idle

Gawler - Sunday, 26 April 2020

3:50 PM - Thank You Anzac Veterans Class Two Handicap (Heat 12 SA Sprint Series) (1100m)
05 Party Hack 2/11:6 7 4 Oct '19 05L 59.0 61.0 575 0.9 6

4:20 PM - Specsavers Gawler / SABOISFillies& MaresBenchmark 58 Handicap (1200m)

01 Alaskan Jade 8/4: 55 8 2 Mar'l9  02L 620 615 630 0.6 12
4:55 PM - Lest We Forget Benchmark 58 Handicap (Heat 14 Autumn Series) (1515m)
07 Unscopeable 2/1: 38 3 1 Aug '17 60.0 5905 -04
05 HeWill Boom 2/1: 12 11 5 Mar '19 3.1L 605 62.0 605 43
5:25 PM - CoopersBenchmark 68 Handicap (Heat 13 Provincial Super Series) (1722m)
13 Sacred Wak 2/1: 10 1 12 Feb'20 8.0L 585 635 555 9.6 2
05 Manzaa 4/2: 16 4 7 Mar'20  83L 625 605 595 4.4 0
03 Igitur 2/1: 54 6 3 Feb'17 26L 61.0 62.0 60.0 26
07 Exalted Dee 2/1: 59 7 4 Nov'l9 27L 580 600 585 46 5
02 Sweet Mischief 2/1: 22 8 11 Oct '18 53L 635 635 605 3.0
04 DiamondsAre 2/1: 47 9 11 Feb'ls 46L 635 550 595 51
01 Casino Fourteen 6/2: 13 10 5 May '17 50L 620 62.0 610 42
08 Stan The Caddy 2/1:2 1 2 Mar'20  40L 590 575 585 24 1
09 Cavalry Gold 2/1: 41 14 2 Jun'19 26L 600 585 57.0 -0.9 9
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Form
Score

119

10.6

3.6
20.3

22.6
154
116
15.6
22.0
149
19.2
154
151

BLP Vaue Emerg

P A~ OO,

Factor

7.9

8.6

Trainer

Bruggema
nn

Magro

Bieg
Searle

Smith
Downing
Hubbard
Y oung
McEvoy
Y oung
Doudle
Clarken
Jaensch

Jockey

Maund

Opperman

Toeroek
Finnegan

Crowther
Cahill
Collett
Jones
Logan
Holder
Toeroek
Pannell
Finnegan

Age

3G

™

5M
4G

5M
4G
6G
™
5M
6G
5G
3G
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt

Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now  Factor Idle

Goulburn - Sunday, 26 April 2020

4:40 PM - KILPATRICK HOLDINGS CG& E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)
01 My Blue Jeans 4]2: 34 4 6 Jul '19 38L 595 575 63.0
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4.9 9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

149 10 8.9 Williams

Jockey

Waters

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

4:50 PM - ELECTRICAL CONSULTANCY WA HANDICAP (1200m)

01 BruceAlmighty 2/1:12 7 2 Feb 20
5:20PM - A1LOCKSMITHSHANDICAP (1600m)

03 Magic Empire 2/1: 20 1 3 Feb 20

12 Frosty Heart 11:25 6 7 Jul '18

02 Specialism 11/4: 19 9 3 May '19

13 Quest to Venus 4/2: 37 14 9 Aug'17
6:25 PM - MEDIC AID HANDICAP (1400m)

06 Amillionite 2/1:15 1 2 Sep'19

04 Knot Known 2/1:8 7 15 Mar '20
7:00 PM - PINJARRA RSL HANDICAP (1400m)

06 Resistance 4/2: 42 2 5 Aug'18

09 HelmsGate 2/1: 59 5 13 Jan'18

14 Onthe Turps 2/1: 43 6 7 Apr'18

01 Forty Four Red 2/1:32 12 7 May '18

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Pinjarra Park - Sunday, 26 April 2020

1.4L

250
13.3L
0.8L
7.1L

0.1L
1420

1.8L
6.0L
4.0L
3.8L

61.0

61.0
56.0
60.5
57.0

60.5
57.0

56.0
58.5
55.0
61.5

Win
Wt

58.5

60.0
55.0
59.0
56.5

59.5
58.0

56.0

62.0
57.0
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Wt
Now

62.0

59.0
55.0
60.5
55.0

59.0
60.0

59.0
58.5
55.0
61.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.2 2
0.1 2
11.8
-04 11
51
-1.8 7
17.3 1
4.2
6.0
9.4
0.3

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

9.2

4.1
24.8
116
28.1

12
39.3

11.2
24.0
224
19.3

18

14

32

19
16

Factor

7.2

11
17.8
8.6
19.1

-0.8
24.3

6.2
110
154
12.3

Trainer

Parnham

Durrant
Jordan
Jordan
Bazeley

Durrant
Sigley

Kersley
Leeson
Harrison
Gangemi

Jockey

Bennett

Johnston-Porter
Staples

Corver
Azzopardi

Johnston-Porter
Carbery

Johnston-Porter
Kennedy
Azzopardi
Turner

Age

4G

4G
5G
3F
5G

aMm
4G

5M
8G
6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Grafton - Monday, 27 April 2020

1:05PM - MORE ICE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (2380m)
01 Loving Home 4]2: 72 2 10 Sep'l7  110L 615

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

55.0 60.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
52

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

17.2

15

Factor

7.2 Wilkes

Jockey

Stower

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now  Factor

Albany - Monday, 27 April 2020

3:52PM - THE HUNTER FAMILY HANDICAP (2100m)
01 Corporate Larrikin  4/3: 84 10 7 Apr '16 9.1L 55.0 55.0 625 14.9

4:27PM - STYLISH LORD INMEMORY OF ALLEN MC NAMARA SNR (1500m)

02 Senso 117: 62 3 7 Jul '16 45L 59.0 59.5 59.0 4.9

01 Candlelight Star 9/5: 62 5 10 Dec'l8 80L 615 59.5 60.5 5.6
5:08 PM - GREAT SOUTHERN EQUINE VETERINARY HANDICAP (1600m)

12 Carolina Reaper 2/1:31 9 11 Nov'l7 7.1L 555 59.5 55.0 9.8
5:42 PM - ROY ROGERS RACING HANDICAP (1500m)

01 Chasing Chaos 4/2: 84 1 4 Aug'17 21L 595 550 61.0 -0.3

10 Nobel Image 1/1: 42 5 7 Nov '15 46L 55.0 58,0 55.0 6.9

06 Martinelli 2/1: 32 11 6 Mar '18 47L 58.0 585 57.0 43
6:18 PM - GRAHAM MANLEY AUTO REPAIRSHANDICAP (1100m)

09 Ellens Choice 2/1: 44 8 10 Feb'15 7.7L 55.0 58.0 550 100
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

319

149
20.6

29.8

4.7
18.9
21.3

28.0

21

11
15

20

13
10

20

Factor

249

7.9
10.6

0.7
11.9
153

Trainer

Smith

(Jnr)
Attwell

Howlett

Wolfe
Burke
Faithfull

Sheridan

Jockey

Southam

Staples
Miller

Staples

Bennett
Yuill
Ramoly

Derrick

Age

10

G
9G

4G

8G
6M
G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Narromine - Monday, 27 April 2020

4:20 PM - NARROMINE USM C DIGGERS CUP (1300m)
07 Distinctive L ook 4/2: 31 4 4 Oct '16 19L
03 Over And Above  6/3:11 11 3 Jan '19 441

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.5 54.0
58.0 55.0
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Wit Fred Months Form
Now  Factor Idle  Score
55.5 -5.5 25
575 17 157

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Factor

-15 Smith
12.7 Morgan

Jockey

Pracey-Holmes
Heywood

Age

7G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Wodonga - Monday, 27 April 2020

4:30 PM - McRae Motors BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

03 Grand Challenge  1/1:9 10 6 Oct '17 2.8L
5:00 PM - Naubro Kerb BM 58 Handicap (1100m)
02 El Sicario 4/2: 37 7 8 Mar '18 35L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
62.0 62.5
61.5 62.5
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Wit Fred Months
Now  Factor Idle
61.5 28
60.5 35

Form
Score

18.8

185

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

11

Factor

12.8 Dabernig

10.5 Goodwin

Jockey

Nugent

Egan

Age

4H

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now  Factor

Kembla Grange - Tuesday, 28 April 2020

2:20PM - THANK YOU ILLAWARRA NURSES MAIDEN PLATE (1200m)

03 Krameric 7/3:5 8 9 Dec '18 38L 575 59.0 585 57
3:35PM - THANK YOU HOSPITAL STAFF BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (2000m)
07 Curata Princess 2/1:41 3 8 Feb'19 55L 55.0 55.0 575 7.4
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Idle

Form
Score

22.7

184

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

14

15

Factor

13.7 Waller

10.4 Price

Jockey

Ford

Ryan

Age

3G

6M



Tote Horse

Mackay - Tuesday, 28 April 2020

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

3:42PM - CHERYL GREEN TANNING SERVICE OPEN Handicap (1300m)

09 Stone Warrior

02 Scherzoso
04 Mason's Chance

2/1: 40

5/3: 47
2/1: 64

1

2
11

7

8
3

Mar '17

Nov '16
Jun '18

6.5L 55.0 60.0

89L 625 575
35L 56.5 60.0

4:20PM - EASYLOC MACKAY BENCHMARK 58 Handicap (1300m)

05 Ephesian

1/1: 26

1

5

Oct '16

2.7L 60.0 60.0

5:00 PM - FIESTA RENTALSBENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1100m)

13 Invisible Girl

6/3: 40

11

5

Nov '17

25L 555 575
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Wt
Now

55.0

62.0
56.5

60.5

57.0

Fred Months

Factor

10.4

4.6

31

52

Idle

Form
Score

184

14.6
20.2

9.1

21.2

BLP

17

12

10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

11.4

6.6
17.2

4.1

Trainer

Manzelma
nn
Bannon
Cairns

Attard

Campeao

Jockey

Appo

Bannon
Watkin

Chambers

Bell

Age

G

8G
6G

5G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sale - Tuesday, 28 April 2020

4:00 PM - Beatrix & Daisy BM64 Handicap (1212m)

09 MissBelisa 2/1: 27 9 6 Sep '17 4.0L
4:30 PM - Sale Turf Club Staff BM 64 Handicap (1012m)
06 The Executioner 2/1:12 8 13 Feb'19 8.1L

Caried  Win

575 58.0

56.0 57.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now  Factor Idle
57.0 40
59.5 116

Form
Score

19.1

32,6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

10

24

Factor

131 Webb

19.6 Young

Jockey

Darose

Dee

Age

5M

3C
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